

Surveyor : RASUL LKK
 Claim : TP CHINA TAIPING
 DOA : 01.10.2019
 Emailed : 15.01.2020, 3pm
 Date survey : 04.10.2019

VEHICLE NO : SMK 9809 M
 MODEL : MIT ATTRAGE 1.2
 WIP : 45850

Material	:	\$	<u>7,876.00</u>
Labour	:	\$	<u>11,850.00</u>
Sub-Total	:	\$	<u>19,726.00</u>
	:		<u>-</u>
Less Excess	:	\$	<u>-</u>
Total	:	\$	<u>19,726.00</u>
GST 7%	:	\$	<u>1,380.82</u>
Grand Total	:	\$	<u>21,106.82</u>
Finalise By/Date	:		<u>LOI / 15/01/2020</u>

☒ REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
 OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

☐ SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

☒ REPAIR TOOK 19 WORKING DAYS + 8 Days (4) Weekends
 + 1 Days (1) Public Holiday
 TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK = 28

☒ TP claim PC8398U

☒ Claim GIA / LTA fee \$2.00

☒ Claim Loss of ☐ Use / ☒ Rental

☐ Claim Medical Fee / Others

☐ Third Party Report -

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
YAN BIN	Cust No/Name KCV11174/YAN BIN
26 WOODLANDS CRESCENT	Reg No/Reg Date SMK9809M / 30/04/2019
#04-28	Date In/Mileage 02/10/2019/ 10005
SINGAPORE 738084	Chassis/Package MMBSTA13AKH001555 /DC17P
Contact No Mobile: 93270024	Engine No 3A92UHS1389
02/10/2019	Make/Model MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim W05 WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No			
CTP00040	Cash	15/01/2020/ 14:39	TLK	260 / AiTing	45850			
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M SUNDRY								40.00
APPLY SEALANT ON REAR SPOILER & REAR BODY KIT								80.00
E PNT88000								550.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR BODY KIT TO FACILITATE REPAIR								1100.00
A 13900099								220.00
REMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIR								
E PNT88000								
REPLACE LH REAR FENDER, LH REAR TAILLAMP PANEL, RH REAR TAILLAMP PANEL								
S SPECIALISTJOB								
SUPPLY ONE SET OF REVERSE SENSOR								
X	LAMP ASSY,COMB,RR LH	1.00	335.00	00.00	335.00			
X	LAMP ASSY,COMB,RR RH	1.00	335.00	00.00	335.00			
X	BRACKET,RR BUMPER,LH	1.00	28.00	00.00	28.00			
X	BRACKET,RR BUMPER,RH	1.00	28.00	00.00	28.00			
X	FACE,RR BUMPER	1.00	748.00	00.00	748.00			
X	PANEL,QTR,OTR RH	1.00	763.00	00.00	763.00			
X	FLOOR,RR	1.00	956.00	00.00	956.00			
X	PANEL,RR END	1.00	425.00	00.00	425.00			
X	PANEL,TRUNK LID	1.00	791.00	00.00	791.00			
X	WEATHERSTRIP,TRUNK LID	1.00	157.00	00.00	157.00			
X	HINGE,TRUNK LID,LH	1.00	203.00	00.00	203.00			
X	HINGE,TRUNK LID,RH	1.00	203.00	00.00	203.00			
X	LATCH,TRUNK LID	1.00	218.00	00.00	218.00			
X	GARNISH,RR END PANEL	1.00	336.00	00.00	336.00			
X	MARK,THREE-DIA	1.00	69.00	00.00	69.00			
X	MARK,ATTRAGE	1.00	21.00	00.00	21.00			
X	TRIM,RR END	1.00	66.00	00.00	66.00			
X	BOARD,TRUNK ROOM FLOOR	1.00	195.00	00.00	195.00			
X	BODY KIT, ATTRAGE, A66	1.00	1110.00	00.00	1110.00			
X	PANEL,QTR,OTR LH	1.00	755.00	00.00	755.00			
X	PANEL,RR COMB LAMP HSG,LH	1.00	60.00	00.00	60.00			
X	PANEL,RR COMB LAMP HSG,RH	1.00	60.00	00.00	60.00			

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info	
YAN BIN	Cust No/Name	KCV11174/YAN BIN
26 WOODLANDS CRESCENT	Reg No/Reg Date	SMK9809M / 30/04/2019
#04-28	Date In/Mileage	02/10/2019/ 10005
SINGAPORE 738084	Chassis/Package	MMBSTA13AKH001555 /DC17P
Contact No Mobile: 93270024	Engine No	3A92UHS1389
02/10/2019	Make/Model	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	W05 WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
CTP00040	Cash	15/01/2020/ 14:39	TLK	260 / AiTing	45850

Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
✓ X SILENCER, FLOOR <i>→ Supp.</i>	1.00	14.00	00.00	14.00

Pro Forma

Guarantee Your Warranty, Maintain with Cycle & Carriage!

Parts	7,876.00	Nett	19,726.00
Labour	10,760.00	7% GST on	1380.82
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	220.00	Total Payable	21,106.82
Diagnostics Job	0.00		
Sundry/Others	870.00		
Total(w/o GST)	19,726.00		

This is not an official tax invoice.
 This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

INSURANCE CO. : **CHINA TAIPING**

Supplementary Parts For Registration No.: **SMK 9809 M**

<u>Materials</u>		<u>Cost (\$)</u>
1	Panel, Qtr, Otr LH	755.00
2	Panel, RR comb lamp Hsg, LH	60.00
3	Panel, RR comb lamp Hsg, RH	60.00
4	Silencer, floor	14.00
Total Materials		889.00
<u>Labour</u>		<u>Cost (\$)</u>
1	Remove & install fuel tank to facilitate repair	550.00
2	Replace LH rear fender, LH rear taillamp panel, RH rear taillamp panel	1100.00
3	Supply one set of reverse sensor	220.00
Total Labour		1,870.00
Taxable Amount		2,759.00
7% GST		193.13
Grand total		<u>2,952.13</u>

Thank You.

Yours faithfully
CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



LOI AI TING
SENIOR OFFICER - ADMIN
TEL: 6568 4556 / 6568 4501
FAX : 6567 5258 / 6565 1240